
DISTANCES Intervalles Cumul PLAN DU CHAMP DE COURSE                  

  0-Start (RSNM) 0 0

  1-Pont du Roi Albert 450 450

  2-Pont Kennedy   970 1420

  3-Passerelle   360 1780

  4-Pont des Arches 260 2040

  5-Pont St. Léonard 500 2540

  6-Pont de l'Atlas V 1205 3745

  7-Pont du Barbou   225 3970
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  7-Pont du Barbou   225 3970

  8-Pont de Bressoux 1025 4995

  9-Pont d'Amercoeur 525 5520

10-Pont de Longdoz 600 6120

11-Pont de Huy 470 6590

12-Pont des Vennes 380 6970

13-Pont Mativa 510 7480

14-Môle                                           360 7840

  0-Arrivée (RSNM) 810 8650
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